Total Price(inGBP)

I Tempest   Brand   745KVA   (Prime)HeavyDutyDieselGenerator
Set

60,500.00
01  (one)

60,500.00

2 Tempest   Brand   650KVA   (Prine)HeavyDutyDieselGenerator Set
45,500.00

01  (one)
45,500.00

Total 02 Sets I,06,000.00

Grand Total 1,06,000.00
In words: GBP One Lac Six Thousand only.

THRMS & CONDITIONS:
I.   Scone of suDDlv:
Detailed scope of supply as per supplier for the Foreign Part Offer Ref: CWPL-AM/2632/16F, Date:  Sep 27,
2ol6 and Proforma Invoice No: CW16-066.
2. Price Basis:
CFR-Ch ittagong, Bangladesh.
3. Partial Shinment: